Sunday, Sept. 23

Monday, Sept. 24

Tuesday, Sept. 25

Wednesday, Sept. 26

3:00
6:00

7:30
8:00
9:30

10:45
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:30
4:45
6:15
7:00

7:30
9:30
10:30
10:45
12:00
1:15
2:30
4:30
6:30
7:00

7:30
8:00
9:30
11:30
2:00

2007 RCAS Fall Tour Schedule

Business Meeting, Research and Education Garden
Dinner in Research and Education Garden

Welcome\meet with Assistant Dean Griffin

Tour Griffin Campus

Leave for Central Georgia Research & Education Center and

Rock Eagle

Tour Central Georgia Research and Education Center

Lunch at Rock Eagle & meet with Dean & Director CAES; Interim
Associate Dean for Research; Interim Associate Dean for Extension
Tour Rock Eagle 4-H Center

Leave for Lane Packing Company

Tour Lane Packing Company

Leave for Tifton

Arrive in Tifton — Holiday Inn

Dinner at Blackshank Picnic Area

Leave for Plains

Tour President Jimmy Carter’s boyhood home

Leave for Southwest Georgia Research and Education Center
Tour Southwest Georgia Research and Education Center
Lunch at Southwest Georgia Research and Education Center
Leave for Andersonville National Historic Site

Tour Andersonville National Historic Site

Leave for Tifton

Arrive in Tifton

Dinner at Agrirama

Welcome\meet with Assistant Dean Tifton
Tour Tifton Campus

Leave for Griffin

Lunch at Yoder’s Restaurant, Montezuma
Arrive in Griffin and Adjourn
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